
 

  

Speech/Language or Occupational Therapy Evaluation: $675.00 per domain 
• 1 ½ -2 hours direct and indirect assessment completed by way of clinical observation, parent 

interview, review of chart, standardized testing (if appropriate) 
• 2 hours of report writing includes results of evaluation, recommendation for services, measurable 

therapy goals 
• 1 hour consultation to review results with evaluating therapist and family 

Oral Motor Evaluation: $550.00 
• 2 hour assessment of motor skills and parent interview 
• 2 hours of report writing includes results of evaluation, recommendation for services, measurable 

therapy goals 
• 1 hour consultation to review results with evaluating therapist and family 

Speech Evaluation: $305.00 
• 1 hour assessment of articulation skills and parent interview 
• 1 hour of report writing includes results of evaluation, recommendation for services, measurable 

therapy goals 
• If needed/requested consultation to review results with evaluating therapist and family available 

at hourly rate 
Parent Conference: $135.00/ 1 hour 

• Scheduled at any time (pending therapist schedule) to review progress towards therapy goals 
and/or to discuss written progress assessment 

IEP Meeting: $185.00 per hour + travel time billed at hourly rate 
Progress Reports: $135.00 

• Written every 3 months to provide family with updates towards therapy goals and 
recommendation for therapy 

• Quarterly progress reports charged at the hourly rate (average 1 hour) 
Annual Re-evaluation: $405.00-$540.00 

• Administered after 1 year of receiving therapy 
• Includes update towards therapy goals and standardized testing 
• Charged at the hourly rate (average 3-4 hours)  

Speech/Language or Occupation Therapy Treatment (Center-Based): $68.00/ 30 minutes, 
$102.00/ 45 minutes, or $135.00/ 1 hour 

• Therapy duration and frequency depends on results of evaluation and clinical recommendation of 
evaluating therapist 

Speech/Language or Occupational Therapy Treatment (Home-Based): $165.00 base rate + 
travel time/ 45 minutes or $185.00 base rate + travel time/ 1 hour 

• Therapy duration and frequency depends on results of evaluation and clinical recommendation of 
evaluating therapist 

First Step Therapy Private Rates 



 

First Step Therapy Private Rates 

Diad & Small Group Therapy Treatment: $65.00 per child/ 45 minutes or $82.00 per child/ 
1 hour 

• Appropriateness for diad and small group therapy to be determined by evaluating therapist and 
family 

• Therapy duration and frequency depends on results of evaluation and clinical recommendation of 
evaluating early interventionist/developmental specialist 

Travel Cost: $65.00/ 1 hour 
Speech Screening: $25.00 

• How child pronounces sounds 
Language Screening: $40.00 

• How child understands and uses words 
Social Screening: $40.00 

• How child interacts and interprets social interaction 
Motor Screening: $40.00 

• How child uses fine and gross motor movements 
Sensory Processing Skills Screening: $40.00 

• How child’s nervous systems responds to sensory input 
Complete Screening: $150.00 

• Encompasses speech, language, social, motor, and sensory processing skills 
Seminars: $500.00 + 

• 1 hour intervals can be tailored to become a series or extend context to become more in-depth 
• Special education (ins and outs to public referrals, red flags, overview of developmental disorders) 
• Classroom strategies to manage sensory processing needs 
• Classroom adaptations for children who have speech-language needs 
• Articulation norms and ways to detect delays 
• Autism (signs, symptoms, how to receive diagnosis and treatment) 
• Learning English as a second language (development norms when a child learns more than one 

language) 
• Language development and simple strategies to encourage language 
• Sensory processing and home-based adaptations 
• Importance of play (ways to engage your child to increase overall development) 

 
 
 

 


